
Magnífico piso en Recoletos a dos pasos
del Retiro

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Aire acondicionado

Calefacción por suelo radiante

Portero

Trastero

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMA0090

2.400.000€

240 m²

3

3

Salamanca-Recoletos

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Sin especificar

Sin especificar




